



Case Code 21092	Pack & Size 4/4 LB POUCH
----------------------------------	---

Rich chicken stock blended with heavy cream and filled with white meat chicken, carrots, red bell peppers and a blend of white and wild rice.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size	1 CUP (245 G)
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 230	Calories from Fat 130
% Daily Value	
Total Fat 14g	22%
Saturated Fat 7g	35%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 35mg	12%
Sodium 1080mg	45%
Total Carbohydrate 18g	6%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 3g	
Protein 9g	
Vitamin A 20%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 6%	Iron 2%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	
Nutrition Facts are based on our current data. However, because the data may change from time to time, this information may not always be identical to the Nutrition Facts table found on the labels of products.	
Information is true and accurate as of: 02/15/2017	

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Yields approximately 256 fluid ozIndulgent soups make it easy to bring complex flavors to the menuCarefully crafted with premium ingredientsConsistent taste and appearance every timeSaves time and labor - product heats directly in the pouch4/4lb pouches per case reduces waste

SERVING IDEAS

Dive into the classic flavors of Campbell's Reserve Creamy Chicken Soup with White & Wild Rice with a creamy twist. Enjoy as is topped with crackers.

PREPARATION

HEAT TO 160°F AND HOLD FOR SERVING. STIR OFTEN. DO NOT DILUTE.

HANDLING

KEEP FROZEN AT 0° (-18°C) OR BELOWTHAW POUCHES (35-40°F/2-4°C) FOR UP TO 15 DAYS

STORAGE

Shelf Life: 638 DAYS

Storage Temperature: 0F

MORE

Yields approximately 256 fluid ozIndulgent soups make it easy to bring complex flavors to the menuCarefully crafted with premium ingredientsConsistent taste and appearance every timeSaves time and labor - product heats directly in the pouch4/4lb pouches per case reduces waste

PACKAGING DETAILS

Pack & Size:	4/4 LB POUCH	Case Weight:	17.088 LB	UPC:	19001210929
Cube:	0.411 FT	Case Size:	18.938IN x 9.688IN x 3.875IN (L x W x H)	SCC-14:	10019001210926

⚠️ ALLERGENS

EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

INGREDIENTS
INGREDIENTS: CHICKEN STOCK, CREAM (MILK), CHICKEN MEAT, CARROTS, RICE, WILD RICE, CELERY, ONIONS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: CHICKEN FAT, BUTTER (CREAM [MILK], SALT), UNBLEACHED ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SALT, RED PEPPERS, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, YEAST EXTRACT, SUGAR, WHEAT FLOUR, FLAVORING, CHICKEN FLAVOR [CONTAINS LACTOSE (MILK), SALT, XANTHAN GUM, EGG YOLK FLAVOR (EGGS)], SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SPICE, DEHYDRATED ONIONS, TURMERIC FOR COLOR, DEHYDRATED CHICKEN, NISIN PREPARATION.